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General information about company
Scrip code 539621
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol BCL
ISIN INE368E01015
Name of the company BCL Enterprises Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository 1_161d (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To¢a1 as a
(11I) shares . =(IV)+ % of
) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 5 183685 183685 3.15 183685 183685 |3.15
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1815 5646315 5646315 |96.85 5646315 5646315 [ 96.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1820 5830000 5830000 | 100 5830000 5830000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | [ ocked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible . : sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (X1) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa |y total | No. | total
0
(a) /o of (A+B+C2) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 3.15 183685
Group
(B) Public 96.85 63000 | 1.12 5313915
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 63000 | 1.08 5497600
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N ot Shrotng | Ninbr ot it i
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup [P aid- underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the sharcholders equity up Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR as a %
Sharcholders (I) (I shares :ﬁzrl::}s, Receipts v+ 1957) (VII) cl el (l)“f)tal
held V) |} 14 | (VD (V)+ As a % of X ass cg. eg?}fs Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 183685 183685 |3.15 183685 183685 |3.15
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 183685 183685 |3.15 183685 183685 |3.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 183685 183685 |3.15 183685 183685 |[3.15
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 1747 1412786 1412786 | 24.23 1412786 1412786 | 24.23
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 42 3851386 3851386 | 66.06 3851386 3851386 | 66.06

Individual
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©) Any Other 26 382143 382143 | 6.55 382143 382143 |6.55
(specify)

(S3u)b'T°tal (B) 1815 5646315 5646315 | 96.85 5646315 5646315 | 96.85

Total Public

Shareholding 1815 5646315 5646315 | 96.85 5646315 5646315 | 96.85

(B)=(B)())+ ’ |

(B)2)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 1820 5830000 5830000 | 100 5830000 5830000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 1820 5830000 5830000 | 100 5830000 5830000 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in p 1edge§1 or
0 No. of 0. L SNAES | ghareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No. |total |[No.|total
(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 3.15 183685
Sub-Total (A) 3.15 183685
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 315 183685
and Promoter :
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.23 63000 | 4.46 1135386
(a(ii)) 66.06 0 0 3796386
(e) 6.55 0 0 382143
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Sub-Total (B) 96.85 63000 | 1.12 5313915
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
96.85 63000 | 1.12 5313915
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 63000 | 1.08 5497600
)Toml (A+B+C 100 63000 | 1.08 5497600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARDA HUF

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SHARDA

SUNITA
SARDA

NAKUL
SARDA

KARAN
SARDA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHMI1166D

AANPS7142L

AANPS7143M

AVFPS0078J

AXTPS0248N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41085

52000

38400

26200

26000

183685

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

41085

52000

38400

26200

26000

183685

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.89

0.66

0.45

0.45

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41085

52000

38400

26200

26000

183685

Class eg:y

Total

41085

52000

38400

26200

26000

183685

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.89

0.66

0.45

0.45

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7 0.89 0.66 0.45 0.45 3.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 41085 52000 38400 26200 26000 183685

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://192.168.2.222/db/Merchant Banking/Listing1/BCL Enterprises Ltd/02. Stock Exchange/2021-22/Q3/Quarterly complainces/Regulation 31/Reg 31 shareholding pattern.html 10/23



2/19/22,12:15 PM Reg 31 shareholding pattern.html
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SANJEEV SURESH ANIL
oot Yo GG o cova SRR (s GE
HUF AGARWAL JAIN
PAN (1I) AAAPS4360D | AABHS2507P | AADPA2111M | AAEPG7982R | AAEPG7983Q | AAEPG7984K | AAFPJ3081K
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 423500 300000 70000 100000 100000 99924 60000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 423500 300000 70000 100000 100000 99924 60000
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.26 5.15 1.2 1.72 1.72 1.71 1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 423500 300000 70000 100000 100000 99924 60000
Class eg:y

Total 423500 300000 70000 100000 100000 99924 60000
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.26 5.15 1.2 1.72 1.72 1.71 1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 726 515 1.2 1.72 1.72 1.71 1.03
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in 423500 300000 70000 100000 100000 99924 60000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
VINOD RAMESH
Name of the KUMAR SANGEETA | DEEPTI KUMAR RAJNEESH SALIL SANJEEV
Shareholders (T) SINGHAL JAIN AGRAWAL VERMA HUF | AERAN AGRAWAL
HUF VARMA HUF
PAN (1I) AAGHV0412D | AAGPJ4535P | AAMPAO573C | AAPHR6862L | AAQHR1453Q | AAQHSO0331E | ABOPA4675N
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 70000 60000 300000 100000 100000 80000 300000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 70000 60000 300000 100000 100000 80000 300000

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.2 1.03 5.15 1.72 1.72 1.37 5.15
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 70000 60000 300000 100000 100000 80000 300000
Class eg:y

Total 70000 60000 300000 100000 100000 80000 300000
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.2 1.03 5.15 1.72 1.72 1.37 5.15

No. Of Shares
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.03

5.15

1.72

1.72

1.37

5.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70000

60000

300000

100000

100000

80000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the ANIL KUMAR | CHANDNI GAGAN BISHAN PULKIT GOKUL RAJAT
Shareholders (I) SINGHAL GOYAL GOYAL GOYAL CHAWLA GUPTA YADAV

PAN (IT) ACXPS6610H AFDPJ7226D | AHAPG2834M | AHXPG6612N | AIGPC2966D | AJEPG4852D | AKTPY3388G
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 70000 100000 100000 100000 80000 80000 96868

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 70000 100000 100000 100000 80000 80000 96868
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.2 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.37 1.37 1.66
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 70000 100000 100000 100000 80000 80000 96868

Class eg:y
Total 70000 100000 100000 100000 80000 80000 96868

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.2 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.37 1.37 1.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 12 1.72 1.72 1.72 1.37 1.37 1.66
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in 70000 100000 100000 100000 80000 80000 96868

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 22 23 24 25 26

Name of the ABHAY KISHORE DHRUV KRISHAN GAURANG Click here to go
Shareholders (I) GOYAL KARGETI GOYAL KUMAR AGARWAL back

PAN (IT) ALAPG4293L | AQZPK6943M AWMPG2388M | AYHPK4501B BGDPA2858N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100000 86200 100000 200000 81900 3358392

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 100000 86200 100000 200000 81900 3358392
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72 1.48 1.72 3.43 1.4 57.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100000 86200 100000 200000 81900 3358392

Class eg:y
Total 100000 86200 100000 200000 81900 3358392

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72 1.48 1.72 3.43 1.4 57.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72 1.48 1.72 3.43 1.4 57.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in 100000 86200 100000 200000 81900 3358392

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://192.168.2.222/db/Merchant Banking/Listing1/BCL Enterprises Ltd/02. Stock Exchange/2021-22/Q3/Quarterly complainces/Regulation 31/Reg 31 shareholding pattern.html 19/23



2/19/22,12:15 PM

Reg 31 shareholding pattern.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARPNA CAPITAL SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

JAYASEELAN
SINGARAVELU

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCAO0337L

AXJPS1767L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

13

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

2064

168144

24470

26534

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

60000

2064

168144

24470

26534

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.04

2.88

0.42

0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

2064

168144

24470

26534

Class eg:y
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Total

60000

2064

168144

24470

26534

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

0.04

2.88

0.42

0.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.04

2.88

0.42

0.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

2064

168144

24470

26534

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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